61
WWW.NECCDELIVERS.COMFAX 610-789-7300 800-227-9800
NECC
DELIVERS…
COMPRESSOR ACCESSORIES
PRESSURE SWITCHES
Compressor Switch
Provides automatic control of an

requirements of larger, heavy duty
commercial air compressors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER # DESCRIPTIONUNLOADER
69HA2 No Heavy duty
compressor switch69HAU2 Yes
Range: 1–250 psi Connection: 3/8� FPT
Switch: DPST—2hp Differential: 8 psi
Alternator Relays
The alternator relay provides a
means of automatically alternating
the operation of two separately
mounted motor driven pumps
or compressors. Each time a
pressure increase is required by
the system, the alternating action
assures even readiness and wear
on both pumps.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Open Type With NEMA1 Enclosure VOLTS
47AB10AJ 47AB10BJ 24
47AB10AF 47AB10BF 120
47AB10AG 47AB10BG 240
47AB10AH 47AB10BH 480
Horizontal ASME Air Receiver Tanks
These durable air tanks are
quickly available in a variety
of replacement sizes. They are